773

596

177

Q2 2017

Result development1 Earnings per share2

Customer buffers developmentSolidity capital Storebrand Life
Group

Operating result

Special items

Financial items and risk result life

Group

Storebrand Group Solvency movement
from Q3 2017 to Q4 2017

11

Asset return
business mix change

+2%

Operating earnings

+2%

+172%

+155%

Q4 2017 incl.
transitionals

+150%

2017 Q3 Q4 2017 excl.
transitionals

+2%

+16%

-2%

+2%

Model
improvements and

assumption changes

TransitionalsInterest rate curve,
VA and Equity stress

Sub debt/Skagen

Estimated SII position Storebrand Group

12

1 The estimated Economic solvency position of Storebrand Group is calculated using the current Storebrand implementation of the Solvency II Standard model with the company's interpretation of the transition rules
from the NFSA. Output is sensitive to changes  in financial markets, development of reserves, changes in assumptions and improvements of the calculation framework in the economic capital model as well as changes
in the Solvency II legislation and national interpretation of transition rules.

Target SII margin 150%

Solvency position(%)1 Estimated sensitivities

163 4

Interest
rates -50bp

176143 32

Estimated economic
SII-margin Q4 2017

169155 13

UFR = 3.65% 166147 19

UFR = 4.05% 171153 17

Spread +50 bp, VA +15bp 159149 10

Equity -25% 165144 21

Interest
rates +50 bp

167

Key takeaways

150 155

16

Q3 2017

160
10

172

Q4 2017

SII standard modelTransitional rules

 Retained earnings, issuance of subordinated debt and
strong investment results strengthens the Solvency
ratio

 Model improvements on investment strategy and lapse,
leads to increased transitional rules and increases the
sensitivities to market movements

Storebrand Group

13

Profit1

4Q Full year

NOK million 2017 2016 2017 2016

Fee and administration income 1 534 1 145 4 779 4 294

Insurance result 261 251 1 146 945

Operational cost -992 -868 -3 498 -3 250

Operating profit 803 528 2 427 1 989

Financial items and risk result life -185 384 513 924